
#1 Astros - 13

Sat 5/14 1 - Astros

#9 Cardinals - 4 1:00PM Astros - 8 2 - White Sox

Thu 5/12 Game 3 3 - Padres

5:30PM Royals - 6 4 - Brewers

Game 1 Mon 5/16 5 - Red Sox

#8 Royals - 14 5:30PM Astros - 7 6 - Yankees

Game 7 7 - Twins

#5 Red Sox - 1 8 - Royals

Sat 5/14 9 - Cardinals

3:00PM Brewers - 7 10 - Braves

Game 4

#4 Brewers - 5

Fri 5/20

7:30PM

Game 9*

#6 Yankees - 4

Sat 5/14

11:00AM Padres - 3

Game 5

#3 Padres - 5

Mon 5/16

#10 Braves - 7 7:30PM White Sox - 3

Thu 5/12 Game 8 Date # Sch Gms # Act Gms

7:30PM Braves - 5 Thu 12-May 2 2

Game 2 Sat 5/14 Fri 13-May 0 0

#7 Twins - 5 5:00PM White Sox - 13 Sat 14-May 4 4

Game 6 Sun 15-May 2 2

#2 White Sox - 13 Mon 16-May 2 2

Tue 17-May 2 2

Wed 18-May 0 0

Thu 19-May 2 2

Cardinals - 8 Fri 20-May 2 2

Sun 5/15 Sat 21-May 0 0

4:00PM Cardinals - 5 Sun 22-May 1 1

Game 10 Tue 5/17 Mon 23-May 0 0

Yankees - 3 5:30PM Cardinals - 3 Tue 24-May 1 1

Game 12 Thu 5/19 Wed 25-May 1 1

Braves - 4 7:30PM Brewers - 14 Thu 26-May 0 0

Game 14 Total 19 19

Twins - 2 Brewers - 4

Sun 5/15 Fri 5/20 1 - Astros (4-1)

2:00PM Red Sox - 11 5:30PM 2 - White Sox (4-2)

Game 11 Tue 5/17 Game 16* 3 - Brewers (3-2)

Red Sox - 7 7:30PM Red Sox - 10 4 - Red Sox (3-2)

Game 13 Thu 5/19 5 - Padres (1-2)

Royals - 10 5:30PM Red Sox - 6 Cardinals (2-2)

Game 15 7 - Royals (1-2)

Padres - 9 Braves (1-2)

9 - Twins (0-2)

Yankees (0-2)

Astros

Astros - 1

Astros - 21

Champions

White Sox - 7

Wed 5/25

Tue 5/24

6:15PM*

Game 18*

White Sox - 2

2022 MAJORS TOURNAMENT
Last Updated 5/26/2022

Home team: Better seed is home team for each game though game 17

Championship (1st game): Winner of game 9 is home team for game 18

Seeds

(2nd game): Winner of game 17 is home team for game 19*

5:30PM*

Game 19**

*Note: Games 9, 16, 17, 18 and 19 are played without a time limit

*Note: Pre-game ceremony prior to 

game 18 will begin promptly at 5:30

*Note: Game 19

necessary only if

winner of game

17 wins game 18

Schedule by Day, as Orignally Planned vs Actual

Game Times

5:30, 7:30

5:30, 7:30

5:30, 7:30

6:00 5:30

*Game 17 originally 2:00PM

Winner to Gm 18

Sun 5/22

1:00PM*

Game 17*

Brewers - 4

*Game 19 originally 6:00PM

11:00, 1:00, 3:00, 5:00

2:00, 4:00

White Sox

5:30, 7:30

White Sox - 5

either 15 runs after 4 innings or 10 runs after 5 innings 5:30, 7:30

All games are played with 3 umpires and regular season mercy rule:

Results

2:00 1:00

6:15


